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B aCOPTUMEHTI Ta CipHUKM 200 .
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BIOAPC XAUBON (Oroapc Baiit Jleii6n, ToHik, cupon Mapakys, hpeLl IMMOHHWIA, Nia)
DEWA'S HIGHBALL (Dewar’s white label, tonik, passion frut, lemon fresh, ice) 160 mn
JIOHI AMNIEHA, AWUC TI (ropinka Mpaiim Bopng Knac, pom, AkuH, Kona, KyaHTpo, Tekina, MMMOHHWIA (petLL) Syrbiitd
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA (Prime World Class, rum, gin, cola, cointreau, tequila, fresh lemon juice)
®IEPO LUMPIY (MapTiHi ®iepo, MapTiHi [Npocekko, anenbcuH, nig) Frdan
FIERO SPRITZ (Martini Fiero, Martini Proseko, orange, ice)
AMEPO/JIb-LLUNPUL, (Aneponb, Npocceko, conosa) Sty
APEROL SPRITZ (Aperol, Prosecco, mineral water)
MiIHbSA KOJIAAA (Mani6y, poMm, aHaHacOBUIA Cik, BEPLUKMN) i
PINA COLADA (Malibu, rum, pineapple juice)
CAHIPISA
SANGRIA 350 mn
BAKAPAI MOXITO (bakapgi Kapta BnaHka, cik numMoHa, M’sita, cupon, coposa, Nif) RO

BACARDI MOJITO (Bacardi Carta Blanka, lime fresh, green mint, syrup, soda, ice)
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FPEN ry3 / GREY GOOSE 0,5
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®IHASAHAIA / FINLANDIA 0,5
ABCOJIOT / ABSOLUT 0,5
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Qhite, ines ; Biri Puna
CHARDONNAY, KOLONIST
LLlappoHe, KonoHicT (cyxe) m ‘ %
RIESLING, KOLONIST
Pucninr, KonoHicT (niBcyxe) M( %

TSINANDALI, MARANI =l

. . +
LnHaHpani, MapaHi (cyxe) SRS
TBILISURI, MARANI f“
+

T6inicypi, Mapati (niBcyxe)

TVISHI, TBILVINO T
Teiwi, TéinsiHO (H/conopke)

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE FIORILE, GERARDO CESARI

—

MiHo Mpigxo penne BeHeuie diopine, XKepappo Yesapi (cyxe) ALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH SUN, SAINT CLAIR 25
CoBiHblMoH Bnan Mans6opo CaH, CeHT Knep (cyxe) NEW ZEALAND

)%

N

RIESLING MARLBOROUGH SUN, SAINT CLAIR
Pucnivr Mans6opo CaH, CeHT Knep (niBcyxe) K —r

r

CHARDONNAY RESERVA, TARAPACA ‘

LLlapnoHe PesepBa, Tapanaka (cyxe) e

CHABLIS, DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER

LLla6ni, JomenH [y Konom6’e (cyxe) ; e E
GAZELA VINHO VERDE, SOGRAPE VINHOS
lasena BiHbiio Bepge, Corpan BiHbiioc (Haniscyxe)

=

RIESLING FEINHERB, DR. LOOSEN
PucniHr ®anHxep6, Op.Jly3eH (Hanisconogke)

CHENIN BLANC, THE GRINDER
LLleHeH BnaH, lpiHaep (cyxe)
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SOUTH AFRICA

“KRISTI VALLEY” CHARON BLANC, BLANC SEC
KpicTi Bennei LLlapoH BnaH (cyxe) FRANCE

Rose Wines ; Poocsbi Puna

MATEUS ROSE, SOGRAPE VINHOS ;
Marteyc Pose, Corpan BiHblioc (niBcyxe) PORTUGAL

=

BARDOLINO CHIARETTO CLASSICO, ZENI
BapponiHo K’'apetto Knacciko, 3eHi (cyxe) et

“KRISTI VALLEY” SAINT THOURI, ROSE SEMI-SWEET
KpicTi Benneii CeH Typi (HaniBconogke)
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Mopuis
(150r) |

129 rpu.

129 rpu.

129 rpn.

105 rpn.

156 rpn.

129 rpu.

180 rpn.

129 rpn.

129 rpu.

81 rPH.

126 rp.

Mnawka

645 rpH.

645 rPH.

645 rpH.

525 ..

780 rpH.

645 rpH.

900 rpu.

850 rpu.

650 rpH.

1200 ..

480 rpu.

645 rpH.

645 .

405 rpH.

630 rpn.

600 rp..

Red_Wates / l{e[%on( Puna

ODESKE CHORNE, KOLONIST ‘ ‘
Opecbke 4opHe, KonoHicT (cyxe)

VALCATRINA, CASA SANTOS LIMA
BanbkaTtpiHa, Kaca CaHtoc Jlima (cyxe)

SAPERAVI, MARANI
Canepasi, MapaHi (cyxe)

PIROSMANI, MARANI
Mipocmati, Mapani (niBcyxe)

KINDZMARAULI, MARANI
Kingamapayni, MapaHi (H/conopke)

CARMENERE RESERVA, TARAPACA
KapwmiHep PesepBa, Tapanaka (cyxe)

PORTILLO MALBEC, SALENTEIN
MopTinbo Manbbek, CaneHTelnH (cyxe)

DORNFELDER, LOOSEN UP
LopHdenbaep, JlyseH An (HaniBconogke). CopT BuHorpaay: JopHdenbaep

VALPOLICELLA ESSERE 2 BE, CESARI

Banbnonivenna Eccepe 2 bi, Yesapi (cyxe)
Coptu BuHorpagy: KopsiHa, PoHgiHenna, MoniHapa.

PINOT-NOIR VICOMTEE, DOUDET NAUDIN
BypryHs lNiHO Hyap BikomTe, Oyne Hyge (cyxe)
“KRISTI VALLEY” VIVIEN ROUGE, ROUGE SEC
KpicTi Bennei Bis”eH Pyx (cyxe)

Slaa‘cféﬁmg Wines / g epucimi Puna

LAMBRUSCO DELL ‘EMILIA BIANCO, CHIARLI
Nam6pycko Henb ‘Eminia B’saHko (H/conopke)

MIOL PROSECCO TREVISO, BORTOLOMIOL
Mionb Npocekko Tpegiso, bopTonomions

MARTINI BRUT
MaprTiHi 6ptoT

ASTI MARTINI D. O. C. G.
AcTi MapTiHi (conopke)
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: Mopuis
(150 1)

120 rp.

129 rpu.

105 rp.

105 rpu.

135 rpH.

144 rpu.

135 rpu.

1 50 rpH

144 .

81 rpH

96 rpn.

210 rpn.

Mnawka

600 rpu.

645 rPH.

525 rpH.

525 ..

675 rPH.

720 rpH.

675 rpu.

750 rpn.

720 rpn.

1400 ..

405 rPH.

480 rpu.

1050 rpu.

700 rpH.

750 rpu.




